MP Names
Annasaheb Jolle
Suresh Angadi
P. C. Gaddigoudar
Ramesh Jigajinagi
Umesh. G. Jadhav
Raja Amareshwara Naik
Bhagwanth Khuba

Karadi Sanganna
Amarappa

Y. Devendrappa
Shivakumar Udasi
Prahlad Joshi
Anantkumar Hegde
G. M. Siddeshwara
B. Y. Raghavendra

Shobha Karandlaje
Prajwal Revanna

Nalin Kumar Kateel
A Narayanaswamy
G. S. Basavaraj
Sumalatha Ambareesh
Prathap Simha
V. Srinivasa Prasad

D. K. Suresh

D V Sadananda Gowda
P. C. Mohan
Tejasvi Surya

B. N. Bache Gowda
S Muniswamy

Constituency
Chikkodi
Belgaum
Bagalkot

Bijapur
Gulbarga
Raichur
Bidar

Koppal
Bellary
Haveri
Dharwad
Uttara Kannada
Davanagere
Shimoga
Udupi
Chikmagalur
Hassan

Dakshina
Kannada

Chitradurga
Tumkur
Mandya
Mysore

Chamarajanagar

Bangalore
Rural

Bangalore
North

Bangalore
Central

Bangalore
South

Chikballapur
Kolar

Party
BJP
BIJP
BJP
BJP
BJP
BJP
BJP

BJP
BJP
BJP
BJP
BJP
BJP
BJP

BJP
JD (Secular)

BJP
BJP
BJP
Independent
BJP
BJP

INC
BJP
BJP

BJP
BJP
BJP

BJP
52.98
63.22
55.17
57.22
52.14
53.21
52.41

49.25
49.22
53.97
56.43
68.15
54.66
56.86

62.46
41.87

57.57
50.26
47.89

52.27
44.74

414

52.87

50.35

53.83
53.78
56.35

INC
43.21
30.76
41.21

44 .12
42.75
41.95

46.1
47.09
42.85
39.54

40.46

37.15
43.82

4175
446

54.15

43.41

44.43

31.27
40.65
39.66

BSP
1.28
0.48

2.1
0.91

1.38

0.8
0.82
0.59
0.52

0.5
0.57

1.39

3.03

0.71

0.91

1.87

6.9

1.23

1.34

Indepedent

0.68

2.13

0.51

0.74

0.44

0.5
0.53

0.69

0.7

52.35

2.41

0.21
CPI(M) 1.34

NOTA
0.85

0.94
1.1
0.88
1.33

0.91

0.59
0.29
1.39

0.54

0.65
0.91

0.55

0.83
0.26
0.41

0.77
0.75

0.9

0.58
1.1

JDS

32.09
52.91

46.82
41.89

JD 13.82



